
120

90

Ø 150.0

Ø 150.0
Ø 150.0

Ø 150.0
Ø 150.0

06.93 m²Rampe :

Ga
rd

e-
co

rp
s

Ga
rd

e-
co

rp
s

Garde-corps Garde-corps

Encombrement avant toit

TERRASSE

CHEVET

CH. 1

CH. 2

SEJOUR

SALLE
D'EAU

13
5.

0

Encombrement avant toit

363

48
6

876

30
6

18
0.

0
13

5.
0

60.0

513

CHEVET CHEVET

RANGEMENT

Niveau 0 Niveau -25

13/12/11

JFC

1/50

10.90 m²

34.75 m²

47.48 m²

VUE EN PLAN

CONFORT 35-PMR TI GAUCHE
SARL CAMPING CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES

RANGEMENT RANGEMENT

Prise
TV

RANGEMENT

EMCOMBREMENT
REFRIGERATEUR

O
uvrant

S
em

i fixe

O
uvrant

P
rincipal

Signature client :

S.H.O.N.  :

S.H.O.B.  :

Terrasse :

Echelle :

Dessinateur :

Date :

Saison : 2012
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EMCOMBREMENT
LAVE-VAISSELLE
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Branchements
en attente pour 
Lave-Vaisselle


